Swift Series Thermal Cyclers, MiniPro
The Esco Swift MiniPro thermal cycler is a low cost personal thermal
cycler with a compact footprint, suitable for a variety of critical
experimental applications, such as Touch Down PCR, Time Release
PCR and others. The Swift MiniPro thermal cycler uses advanced
peltier technology to achieve precise temperature control and fast
ramp rates with minimal over- and under-shoot for process speed
and accuracy.

Tel +65 6542 0833 • Fax +65 6542 6920 • sales@pcrthermalcyclers.com
Order Information
Model Description
SWT-MIP-0.2-1 Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler With 24 x 0.2mL Block 110VAC 50 / 60Hz
SWT-MIP-0.2-2 Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler With 24 x 0.2mL Block 220VAC 50 / 60Hz
SWT-MIP-0.5-1 Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler With 18 x 0.5mL Block 110VAC 50 / 60Hz
SWT-MIP-0.5-2 Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler With 18 x 0.5mL Block 220VAC 50 / 60Hz
SWT-MIP-BLC-1 Swift MiniPro Block 1 (24 x 0.2mL)
SWT-MIP-BLC-2 Swift MiniPro Block 2 (18 x 0.5mL)
General Specifications, Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler
Model Code SWT-MIP-0.2-_ SWT-MIP-0.5-_
Sample Capacity 24 x 0.2 mL 18 X 0.5 mL
Applicable Consumables  0.2 mL tubes, 3 X 8 strips, 24-well microplates 0.5 mL tubes
Temperature Range 4°C - 99°C
Max. Heating Rate 5.0°C / sec 4.0°C / sec